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 TOUR EAST OFFICE CONTACTS   

   
updated: 15 Oct 2024 

 

Important: please always copy TEHQ MICE related RFPs - Sales & Marketing 

Ms. Monthathip (Teddy) Kitkanchana (Director of Sales International Markets) monthathip@toureast.net  

MICE: Ms. Akisa Ono (Assistant Manager) ono.a@toureast.net 

Ms. Praewjai Luengluesak (Assistant Sales Manager International Markets) salesint1@toureast.net 

 

Destination Business Segment Person-in-charge Email Phone 

Cambodia  All Inquiries 
 

     Mr. Bandith Mao    Cambodia@toureast.net 
 

 

Indochina 
All inquiries (Cambodia, Laos, Vietnam) Mr. Ret Bunren indochina.reservation1@toureast.net  

+85 51 776 7168 

Copy to Mr. Bandith Mao bandith_m.kh@jtbap.com 

 

 

 

 

Indonesia 

GIT/MICE Mr. Dody Dibyahari git-bali@toureast.net  

 

+62 361 708766 

+66 361 708769 

Bali 
General Enquiries sales-bali@toureast.net 

Reservation & Booking reservations-bali@toureast.net 

All Enquiries Mr. Oloan Tambunan oloan.t@toureast.net 

Product & Contract Ms. Yohana Widyastuti kyohana@toureast.net 

Sales & Marketing Mr. Bagus Perbawa (Senior Manager - Sales and Marketing) bagus_p.id@jtbap.com +62 82 14416 7799 

Copy to Ms. Mahalia Pantja (General Manager) mahalia@toureast.net +62 81 2381 7557 

 

 

Korea 

MICE 
Ms. Sue Kim  

korea@toureast.net 

+82 2 6313 8104 
Groups 

FIT 
Ms. Sookyung Min +82 2 6313 8102 

General Enquiries 

Copy to Mr JungHwan Lee (Manager-Global Inbound) jhlee12@lottejtb.com +82 2 6313 8104 

Laos See Indonchina 
 

laos@toureast.net 
 

 

 

Malaysia 

MICE 
Reservation team rsvn-kul@toureast.net +603 2330 3300 

FIT/GIT 

Sales & Marketing + Contracting Ms. Emmiley Amadeus eamadeus.my@toureast.net +603 2330 3301 

Copy to Mr. Fujita Kiyoshi (Managing Director) fujita_k.my@jtbap.com  

 

 

 

Philippines 

Cebu Inbound Business 
Ms. Emi Sugimoto (Cebu Branch Manager - Inbound Sales & Operations) esugimoto.ph@toureast.net +63 32 349 3925 

Ms. Claire Dejanio (Supervisor - Global Inbound Sales & Operations, Cebu Office) cdejanio.ph@toureast.net +63 32 349 3925 Ext. 109 

Manila, Boracay, Palawan & North Luzon Region 
General Email 

inbound.ph@toureast.net +63 8553 1717 / +63 8894 5528 

Cebu, Bohol, Visayas and Mindanao Regions gib_jtbphilippines.ph@jtbap.com +63 32 349 3925 

Copy to 
Ms. Fatima Villa (Global Inbound Sales and Operations) resvn1.ph@toureast.net +63 28 893 7201 

Mr. Kota Yoshida (President and General Manager) kyoshida.ph@toureast.net  

 

 

Singapore 

Reservation & General Inquiries  resvn@toureast.net +65 6461 7999 

Acting Head, MICE Sales Operations Ms. Jasline Low jasline_l.sg@toureast.net +65 6461 7986 

Head of FIT & Tailored Ms. Janice Hew janice_h.sg@toureast.net +65 6461 7985 

Head of Tour & OTA Ms. Fay Gauna Lugue fay.l@toureast.net +65 6461 7990 

Copy to Mr. Kei Satoh (General Manager) ksato@toureast.net +65 6732 9188 
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Destination Business Segment Person-in-charge Email Phone 

 

Taiwan 

 

All Enquiries 

Ms. Nao Yoshida (Manager) yoshida_n.tw@jtbap.com 
 

+886 2 2568 2111 
Ms. Nina Wang ssuhan_w.tw@jtbap.com 

Ms. Lynn Lung hsiaolin_l.tw@jtbap.com 
      Mr. Alan Chen       yihsun_c.tw@jtbap.com 

Copy to  globalinbound.tw@toureast.net 

 

 

 

 

Thailand 

FIT 
Reservation Team (International) b2b_inter@toureast.net  

 

 

 

+66 2 230 0405 ext. 740 / 725 

Reservation Team (Asia) tet-asia@toureast.net 

GIT 
Ms. Vachira Pongsdilok vachira@toureast.net 

“copy to reservation” b2b_inter@toureast.net 

MICE 
Mr Suwat Jirahswakedilok (Manager (GBS) Corporate Sales) suwat.j@toureast.net 

Ms. Songporn Kerdsin songporn.k@toureast.net 

Copy to 
Ms. Monthathip Kitkanchana (Senior Manager TET Division-Indochina Sales) monthathip@toureast.net 

Vietnam   All Inquiries 

 
     Mr. Huy Nguyen huy.nh@toureast.vn 

 

     Mr. Chung Phuong Long te1.sgn@toureast.vn  
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